4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

fil: 752496
: 46°

: .05.2025
el : 14.05.2025
05.2025

e : 14.
ati: 31

0460789F
0331014F
0331001M
0328805M
2007286M
0331040F
0331004F
1121736F
0331028F
0331011F
0331017F
0460764F
0460781F
0331688F
0331034F
0331046F
0331687M
0461863M
0331042M
0328816M
0331045M
0460756M
0752435M
0331019M
0331007M
0331037M
0331048M
0752495M
0331008M
0331036M
0331020M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.34

Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:01 GPS
:01 +0
:01 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

| DAA68C46 | 14.05 19
| DAOCEEB4 | 14.05 19
| DA384DA7 | 14.05 19
| DAOCEDS58 | 14.05 19
| DA2FOEDE | 14.05 19
| DA2FOEAL1 | 14.05 19
| DAOCEDC4 | 14.05 19
|DAO7B40C | 14.05 19
| DAOCEDS8F | 14.05 19
| DA2FOCF4 | 14.05 19
| DAOCEF25 | 14.05 19
| DA3B25EC | 14.05 19
| DAOCEESD | 14.05 19
| DAOCEEOL1 | 14.05 19
| DAOCEF31 | 14.05 19
| DAOFCAS0 | 14.05 19:
|DAB7918C | 14.05 19
| DA2FOF57 | 14.05 19
| DA2FOCE9 | 14.05 19
| DAOCECEB | 14.05 19
| DAOCEC44 | 14.05 19
| DA2FOEBB | 14.05 19
|DA2FOE1A | 14.05 19
| DA4BF4AB | 14.05 19
| DA2FODO1 | 14.05 19
| DA2FODD1 | 14.05 20
| DA2FOF95 | 14.05 20
| DAOCEC80 | 14.05 20
| DAOCEEA7 | 14.05 20
|DA2FOF8B | 14.05 20
| DA3980D7 | 14.05 20

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 43507

Benzing 46900150 SW-4.2 HW-2.3

pALD 15,09, 2025 03239

| FILEON
| SERVER |

R M Loft
° 50" 53.88' E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas: 243127
Autorizare: 8000B1AO
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